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ROD LAMBERT
BENNY GOODMAN
LES BORCHARD
DAVID STEPHENSON
MATT JONES
MEGAN ALGATE
TONY HEPBURN
GEORGE ADAMS
NICK ALGATE
DAVE LYLE

STEVE CHINNER

RICHARD WALKER
DARREN RICHARDS
MARK FISHER

CLAIRE BRUNERO
THERESA GARBERT
TERRY PARIS

OSCAR JONES

FINLEY ADAMS
DANYON OLSEN

OAKLEIGH OLSEN
HOLLY BORCHARD

GOLF CLUB - FULMEN & LINK
SATURDAY 23rd NOVEMBER 2013

MEN'S A GRADE

Lap 1 Lap 2
0:28:32  0:28:32 0:28:53
0:29:12 0:29:12 0:29:33
0:29:15 0:29:15 0:29:31
0:29:19  0:29:19 0:29:51
0:29:00  0:29:00 0:31:38
0:30:40  0:30:40 0:31:11
0:30:51  0:30:51 0:31:12
0:30:48  0:30:48 0:31:59
0:32:23  0:32:23 0:33:05
0:33:59  0:33:59 0:34:28

DNF
MEN'S B GRADE

Lap 1 Lap 2
0:37:24  0:37:24 0:40:09
0:37:23  0:37:23 0:42:42
0:38:14  0:38:14 DNF

C GRADE / SOCIAL

Lap 1
0:47:21 0:47:21
0:50:57  0:50:57

DNF DNF
JUNIOR BOYS

Lap 1 Lap 2
0:41:44  0:41:44 Long Track
0:09:30  0:09:30 1:10:46
0:09:52 0:09:52 1:14:30

JUNIOR GIRLS

Lap 1 Lap 2
0:10:20  0:10:20 0:14:05
0:10:25  0:10:25 0:14:05

0:57:25
0:58:45
0:58:46
0:59:10
1:00:38
1:01:51
1:02:03
1:02:47
1:05:28
1:08:27

1:17:33
1:20:05

1:20:16
1:24:22

0:24:25
0:24:30

Lap 3
0:29:32  1:26:57
0:29:23 1:28:08
0:29:28 1:28:14
0:29:51  1:29:01
0:30:34  1:31:12
0:31:24 1:33:15
0:32:04 1:34:07
0:34:09  1:36:56
0:33:10  1:38:38
0:35:33  1:44:00

Lap 3
0:17:23 0:41:48
0:17:20  0:41:50



